Make checks payable to FPCMSA Mail to: Sandy Nickerson 12239 S. Oakview Floral City, FL 34436



CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

SINGLE CLUB MEMBERSHIP FAMILY CLUB MEMBERSHIP	\$30 \$50		CHECK CASH	paypal.me/FPeacemakers SENDING TO A FRIEND
DATE:	LEVEL:	CMSA #		
ADDRESS.				
CITY, STATE, ZIP				
PHONE#				•
EMAII :				
(for family memberships) FAMILY MEMBER NAME:				
DATE OF BIRTH:				LEVEL:
FAMILY MEMBER NAME:				
DATE OF BIRTH:				LEVEL:
FAMILY MEMBER NAME:				
DATE OF BIRTH:				LEVEL:
FAMILY MEMBER NAME:				
DATE OF BIRTH:		CMSA#		LEVEL:
SIGNATURE OF PRIMARY APP	LICANT:			
NOTE: Member is responsible fo	r PayPal fees NOT	using 'sending to f	riend'.	
Liability Release: I hereby understand to including but not limited to accidental injute participate in these events and the see Mounted Shooting Association and its acceptable. The contestant shall at his own or employees from any and all such claim from injuries to person or property occase agreeing that images of my horse, equipand re-used without my permission and stated in the CMSA rulebook. This solidates assure our competitors they will play the	jury, the forces of nature ervices that are provided gents, I have and do he expense, detend managems and indemnity from sioned by any act or omment or myself may be without compensation. arity agreement binds a	e and illness. In conside tor me by the Florida Preby assume the risks agement and/or all spons any and all liability, damission of the contestant photographed, videoed I agree to support and ell CMSA cardholders to	ration of the reacemakers associated wors, their carnage and cos. By joining Correcorded enforce CMS enforce CMS	right Cowboy Ith such Idholders Its arising CMSA I am In any way A rules as SA rules and
In case of emergency co	ontact:			
PHONE				
FMAII				